
02
03 05 06 07

08
04

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20

          

39

03

26 25 24
23

22

27

34 33

Screwdriver P18  Lithium

                  

K03

K03

K03

K03

K03

K02

K02

K02

K02

K02

21

48 4947

50

ADAPTATEUR EASY CLIC  SPEED P55
 eurocode 054626

03

03

03

03

03

June 2017



List of spare part 
SCREWDRIVER P18Lithium

R. code  Description Designation

02 653204 HOLDER SLEEVE BAGUE SPIT P18/P18LI
03 653255 PAN HD TAP SCREW VIS M3X16 SPIT P18LI
04 653256 GEAR COVER CARTER ENGRENAGE P18LI
05 653206 BUSH BAGUE SPIT P18/P18LI
06 653207 OIL SEAL(SB13X19X3) JOINT SPIT P18/P18LI
07 653208 NEEDLE BEARING RLT AIGUILLE SPIT P18/P18LI
08 653209 STEEL BALL(D3) BILLE ARBRE SPIT P18/P18LI
09 653210 SPINDLE ARBRE SPIT P18/P18LI
10 653211 CLUTCH(B) CRABOT SPIT P18/P18LI
11 653212 CLUTCH(A) CRABOT SPIT P18/P18LI
12 653213 CLUTCH SPRING RESSORT SPIT P18/P18LI
13 653214 GEAR P18 PIGNON SPIT P18/P18LI
14 653215 AXIAL BEARING PALIER SPIT P18/P18LI
15 653257 WASHER(A) RONDELLE SPIT P18LI
16 653217 NEEDLE BEARING  ROULEMENT SPIT P18/P18LI
17 653258 INNER COVER CAPOT INTERMEDIAIRE SPIT P18LI
18 653262 S/T ASS'Y STATOR SPIT P18LI
20 653264 NAME PLATE ETIQUETTE SPIT P18LI
21 653265 HOLDER/B AND BRUSHES ASSY ENS PORTE BALAI +CHARBONS  P18LI
22 653266 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT AV INDUIT SPIT P18LI
23 653267 A/R ASSY  KIT  INDUIT SPIT P18LI
24 653268 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT INDUIT ARR SPIT P18LI
25 653270 WASHER(B) JOINT SPIT P18LI
26 653271 PINION PIGNON  SPIT P18LI
27 653272 REVERSE  INVERSEUR SPIT P18LI
33 653274 HOOK CROCHET CEINTURE SPIT P18LI
34 653275 SCREW(M4*8,Black) VIS CROCHET CEINTURE SPIT P18LI
39 653276 O‐RING JOINT SPIT P18LI
47 653251 DEPTH GAUGE ASSY MANCHON REGLAGE P18/LI
48 653252 BIT EMBOUT DE VISSAGE P18/LI
49 653253 BIT HOLDER PORTE EMBOUT VISSAGE  P18/LI
50 054626 SPEED P55 EASY CLICK (Accessory) ADAPT. SPEED P55 EASY CLICK (Accessoire)
K02 653263 HOUSING SUB ASSY ENS CARTER D/G SPIT P18LI
K03 653273 SWITCH ASSY ENS INTERRUPTEUR P18LI

List of spare part 
SCREWDRIVER P18Lithium

R. code  Description Designation

02 653204 HOLDER SLEEVE BAGUE SPIT P18/P18LI
03 653255 PAN HD TAP SCREW VIS M3X16 SPIT P18LI
04 653256 GEAR COVER CARTER ENGRENAGE P18LI
05 653206 BUSH BAGUE SPIT P18/P18LI
06 653207 OIL SEAL(SB13X19X3) JOINT SPIT P18/P18LI
07 653208 NEEDLE BEARING RLT AIGUILLE SPIT P18/P18LI
08 653209 STEEL BALL(D3) BILLE ARBRE SPIT P18/P18LI
09 653210 SPINDLE ARBRE SPIT P18/P18LI
10 653211 CLUTCH(B) CRABOT SPIT P18/P18LI
11 653212 CLUTCH(A) CRABOT SPIT P18/P18LI
12 653213 CLUTCH SPRING RESSORT SPIT P18/P18LI
13 653214 GEAR P18 PIGNON SPIT P18/P18LI
14 653215 AXIAL BEARING PALIER SPIT P18/P18LI
15 653257 WASHER(A) RONDELLE SPIT P18LI
16 653217 NEEDLE BEARING  ROULEMENT SPIT P18/P18LI
17 653258 INNER COVER CAPOT INTERMEDIAIRE SPIT P18LI
18 653262 S/T ASS'Y STATOR SPIT P18LI
20 653264 NAME PLATE ETIQUETTE SPIT P18LI
21 653265 HOLDER/B AND BRUSHES ASSY ENS PORTE BALAI +CHARBONS  P18LI
22 653266 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT AV INDUIT SPIT P18LI
23 653267 A/R ASSY  KIT  INDUIT SPIT P18LI
24 653268 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT INDUIT ARR SPIT P18LI
25 653270 WASHER(B) JOINT SPIT P18LI
26 653271 PINION PIGNON  SPIT P18LI
27 653272 REVERSE  INVERSEUR SPIT P18LI
33 653274 HOOK CROCHET CEINTURE SPIT P18LI
34 653275 SCREW(M4*8,Black) VIS CROCHET CEINTURE SPIT P18LI
39 653276 O‐RING JOINT SPIT P18LI
47 653251 DEPTH GAUGE ASSY MANCHON REGLAGE P18/LI
48 653252 BIT EMBOUT DE VISSAGE P18/LI
49 653253 BIT HOLDER PORTE EMBOUT VISSAGE  P18/LI
50 054626 SPEED P55 EASY CLICK (Accessory) ADAPT. SPEED P55 EASY CLICK (Accessoire)
K02 653263 HOUSING SUB ASSY ENS CARTER D/G SPIT P18LI
K03 653273 SWITCH ASSY ENS INTERRUPTEUR P18LI


